KL 1

Henrik Jensen
Per Hansen

Jan Olsen

Louise Villefrance
Niels Jensen
Henrik Jgrgensen
Kaj Aagaard

KL 2

Ebbe Ditlevsen
Bettina Hansen
Elin Jgrgensen
Tommy Clausen
Jargen Bang
Erling H. Nielsen

KL 3

Gulla Jensen
Jens Nielsen
Karen Pedersen
Erik Pedersen

GL.

Lene Christiansen
Christian Bauch
Torben Frederiksen
Dennis Madsere

GS

Lene Christiansen
Christian Bauch
Torben Frederiksen
Dennis Madsere

Skytter uden gennemsnit

Nikolaj K. Renaa
Bent Bomgaard
Ib Andersen

Emil Bilgaard Jensen

Postskydning

Haslev Faxe
Roskilde
Roskilde
Aarhus
Roskilde
Roskilde
Randers

Naestved
Neaestved
Roskilde
Roskilde
Randers
Roskilde

Neestved
Randers
Randers
Randers

Haslev Faxe
Haslev Faxe
Aalborg

Haslev Faxe

Haslev Faxe
Haslev Faxe
Aalborg

Haslev Faxe

Aalborg
Aarhus
Aalborg
Aalborg

2016-2017

418,9

416
413,9
406,9
405,1
404,1
387,8

422
421
402,5
400,2
396,6
394,9

382,1
350,9
268,1
2141

425,3
413,2
411,2

406

401.,4

395
392,7
341,9

404,8
397,6
385,9



